
packaging gr / plate color

100 pz 10
18 pz 13,5

mod.1000
mod.700
mod.600
mod.500
mod.400
mod.1kg
100 pz
50 pz
30 pz
18 pz

17,5

plate 220 
polystyrene 

deep/flat

plate 205 
polystyrene 

available inØ superior                   

(mm)

220

205

8

white

white and 18 pz

white

dessert 
polystyrene

bowl           
polystyrene

310

100 pz            
or                     

50 pz

20 pz                   
or                       

17,5

30

polystyrene 
deep/flat

pizza 
polystyrene

205

170

white and 
coloured *

white and 
coloured *

6(dessert)     
7/9(bowl)

70 pz 9

mod.1000

white310 or                       
10 pz

30

* green,acid green,black,pink,light pink,yellow,orange,red,blue,light blue,brown in thermoretr.package

polystyrene


